G.N. 4290 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

3232576 28 Technology Company Limited 28 FHTAIRAE]

2417279 85 CONCEPT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2983866 AI'WELINDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED BEEE (F8) ARAE

2044053 ALFA HOLDINGS LIMITED AR A E]

2648864 AMIFORT INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED LA TR A E]

3145590 ANGEL DIGITAL GAMES LIMITED

3054923 ANGUS 1 LIMITED

3054928 ANGUS 2 LIMITED

3054939 ANGUS 3 LIMITED

3054944 ANGUS 4 LIMITED

3054949 ANGUS 5 LIMITED

3054962 ANGUS 6 LIMITED

1759275 AOFENG ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LIMITED BEEBEAEAE

0696495 AP HOLDINGS LIMITED AR A

2639043 AR Intelligence Limited

2388805 ARGO TECH LIMITED e R B A TR E

2102975 ASCOT CORPORATION LIMITED el AR AT

2789883 ATI GROUP CO., LIMITED FaEEE AR AT

3036315 Antai Imp and Exp Trade Limited

1819269 Asia Woman Grow Old & Life Science Research Institute Limited TEN Lot B A R R ST
FEARRATE]

2377109 Atec Industry Co., Limited RN E)

2654741 Athena Technologies Limited

2994690 Aurora Publishing House Limited

2093557 BAOFU SHIPPING LIMITED BENEAIRAT

2357790 BILLION HONOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED (B EEAREAE



2515075
1726747
2120891

2092400

0156129
1966955
1937043
2295635
3046761
2986072
1017132
2669075
1544448
2816095
2486160
2858403
0129761
3141925
2665750
2676122

2712006
3014106
3196274
3156242
0950320
2056892
0774312
1758708
2521582
2947779
1485872
1961937

BILLION HUGA INVESTMENT LIMITED
BSK (Hong Kong) Technologies Co., Limited

Beijing Micropilot UAV Systems (Hong Kong) Limited

Bo Rong Shi Ji Medical Consultation (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

CANTON STAR COMPANY LIMITED
CHAMPION WINNER HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHAOYU IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
CHINA ZANGNUO GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
CHING SHUI PACK LIMITED

CHUNG KEE TRADE LIMITED

COMFO SAFE MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
Chalk HK Limited

China Link Services Group Limited

Cosmed Healthlife Limited

DA SHI XING CRAFTS COMPANY LIMITED
DAC DrAL's Club Limited

DATALAND LIMITED

DAYGER COFFEE CLUB LIMITED

DD (HK) CO., LIMITED

DESUI INTERNATIONAL PHYSICAL DISTRIBUTION (HK)
LIMITED

DIAME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DUGUAN TRADING LIMITED

Decopal Limited

Dong Baek Limited

EASE STAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EMMANUEL CORPORATION LIMITED
ENVISION MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
EXCEED GROUP LIMITED

East Pioneer Group (HK) Limited
Eastsincerity Capital Investment Co., Limited
El Presidente Co. Limited

Enjoyment Group International Holding (HK) Limited
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2677734
2668087
3008646
1799120
1721662
2970748
3160499
2104338
3072217
2392685
2706799
3127106
2835010
3047097
0824530
0296785
1774421
2462455
2707114
1316430
2399042
1803061
2963336
2677561
2819859
3052793
1469439
2357836
1912991
3132579
3161676
1400442
3140676

Etway Investment Development Limited

FLIGHT FUTURE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FLING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FOREX & GOLD LIMITED

FORTUNE GOLD CORPORATION LIMITED
FUKEJIA TRADING LIMITED

FUNIA Art Management Consulting Co., Limited
FUYINGDA TRADING LIMITED

Face U Beauty Company Limited

FeatForge Limited

Filling Souls Limited

GALAXY 43 LIMITED

GALAXY CANAL LIMITED

GBA House Property Limited

GLORY PROFIT HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLD MANSION PLASTIC COLOURS LIMITED
GOVISUN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GPSC International Holdings Limited

GRACE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

GREAT LONG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GREEN LAND CHEMICAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU U SIGN CO., LIMITED

Garland Textile Co., Limited

Gazillionaire Limited

General Chamber of eMotorsports Asia Limited -The-
Guangzhou Changing Technology Co., Limited
HAIXIN TRADING LIMITED

HAPPY INFINITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARBOUR RICH CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
HAYS TRADING LIMITED

HD 809 Shipping Limited

HEBEI KAISTECH FINECHEM CO., LIMITED
HEYHA STUDIO LIMITED
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3007193
2025445
1913309
3160660
2046402
3158602
2820036

1946550
2420312
1675035
1704225
1634758
2836599
1040160

2323234

3013669
0979651

1725033
2929704
1450628
3049402
1924146
3007194
1662036

3168157
2991628
2701542
2374673
3135273
3167237
2944204

HEYI SHIPPING LIMITED

HIGHLAND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HIT Marine Company Limited

HK AUDEY TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK KUOWEI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Riecko Trade Limited

HK Ruikang Biomedical Technology Limited

HK TIAN LI FENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK XUANYI TAOISM CULTURE LIMITED

HONG KONG HAN HSIU FASHION LIMITED

HONG KONG HENAN ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG HONGXIN GOOD LIMITED

HONG KONG JUNDARI COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL AUDIO & VIDEO
INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG YUCAI INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION
INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGRUI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG JUHENG COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUE
LIMITED

HONGKONG KAICHUANFANG INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG LITIAN VALVE MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MOON & STARS LIMITED

HONGKONG XINQINSHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YABO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGYIYUANDONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONGYUAN TEXMACH INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

HOPESUN CATERING GROUP LIMITED
HUAGUANDA LIMITED

HUGE ALUMINUM LIMITED

Hana Leatherware Limited

Harvest Partners Limited

Hejiu Trade Limited

Helarocky Co., Limited
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3157488
3064953
2629314
2954064
3059674
2964285
2953274
2715631

3061403
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2189428
2854691
0008403
1240706
2437625
3107411
3254651
2440238
2291422
3124633
3171641
2418335
2524387
2268226
2740172
0825478
3132591
2395774
2405634
2906200
1870818
2979658

High Tech Software & Technology Limited

Hong Kong Chain Merchant Development Co., Limited
Hong Kong Huachi Stationery Gifts Co., Limited

Hong Kong Magic Power Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong SITA Technology Limited

Hong Kong Yi Ding Mu trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhuang Ji Group Co., Limited

HongKong Xuanyi Biotech Beauty Group Co., Limited

Hooly Fintan Import & Export (HongKong) Co., Limited

ICMAX TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
ISTP Interior Design Limited

Insurvalley Consultants Limited

JIMMY'S COMPANY LIMITED

JND SURVEYORS LIMITED

IS Physiotherapy Limited

JUN TING COMPANY LIMITED

JWB TRADING CO., LIMITED

Jade Auditory Arts Limited

Jiangxin Education Group Co., Limited
Jierui Trading Co., Limited

Jinhong Industrial Co., Limited

K&T FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
KENTON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KM Service Limited

KNS INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
KWONG SHUN HOUSING ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
LALALAND TRADING LIMITED

LIDA APPAREL CO., LIMITED
LIDATONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Land Culture Limited

Lifeshine Arts Co., Limited

Lingnan Institute for Sustainable Development Limited
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2939956
2726081
3161558
3221329
3132584
17177817

3051296
3138401
3138406
3138410
3166434
1268518
2250957
1870102
2546443
2617011
1759046
2141380
1375394
3123101
1489095
2565374
2119006
1055366
2099915
1529686
2942968
2438324
3132588
1215333
2554253
3053717
2575609

Linksunet E.T Co., Limited

Little Garden Trading Limited
Longquan Jerui Sword Co., Limited
Lucky Duck Technology Limited
MEI TRADING LIMITED

MING YUAN (HONG KONG) GROUP HOLDING COMPANY

LIMITED

MOON WELL LIMITED

MY 1 LIMITED

MY 2 LIMITED

MY 3 LIMITED

Maohe Trade Limited

MediCult China Limited

Mobilogix Hong Kong Limited

NANBON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NEW SKY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NICE REWARD LIMITED

NINGBO LANLI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NINGBO SHUNXIANG TOOLS CO., LIMITED
NINGBO SOARING TRAILER PARTS CO., LIMITED
NOVOTISS LIMITED

New Luxury International Limited

OMP LIMITED

OPTIONS PLANET LIMITED

PACIFIC SHIPPING EXPORT IMPORT CO. LIMITED
RABAH INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
RCC Investments Limited

REACHAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

READY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

ROCKET TRADING LIMITED

ROUND SUN INC. LIMITED

Red Rock Credit Limited

Rising Youth International Investment Group Co., Limited

Round Group Limited
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2078178
0779511
1555134
2716688
1928112
3165908
1409457
1407546
2008329

0364459
1917203
2686789
2829033
3167574
2366841

2087116
2723709
2912979
1291168
3190346
2836113
3164916
2252663
1057515
1061192
1228257
1251238
1245768
3032221
1411402
2898150
2890202

SAIL INTERNATIONAL SOURCING CO., LIMITED
SAN WO TRADE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SANSHIN HI-TECH MATERIAL LIMITED
SEASEND CN LIMITED

SELIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHEMA (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP CO., LIMITED
SINO TOP Engineering Tech. Limited

STAR DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STEM Academy (Hong Kong) Limited

SUNWILL LIMITED

SWEETE TRADING CO., LIMITED
Sea 83 Leasing Co. Limited

Sea United Limited

Shizhou Trade Limited

Sino-Spain International Education Exchange Association Co., Limited

Sokokos Limited

Spacezzy & Fanzy Limited

Stackdata Joy HK Limited

Star Metallic International Limited

TCC Business Consulting Limited

THRIVE MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
TIMMY KING ENGINEERING LIMITED
TONGYONG INDUSTRIAL HOLDING LIMITED
TOP KING (CHINA) LIMITED

TOP KING LIMITED

TOPWAY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
TREESAM ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
TRUADE INDUSTRY CORPORATION LIMITED
TUIWAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TYCOON BEVERAGE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Taiwan Zhigoo Machinery Co., Limited

Tend-Oasis Holding Limited
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3162214
3212539
3042115
2111069
3161287
3050678
1310920
0989675
2304191
1298134
3039735
2395845

3035110
2620952
0364679
3048110
0574257
0847315
1315156
3148658
2014383
2320585
1644837
1373145
2378644
0791084
3036774
1967311
2982235
2904581
2122737
1930780
1642255

Theraxco Limited

Three nets Limited

Top Beautiful Consulting Center Co., Limited
Tower Industrial Co., Limited

Tuoyuan Trade Limited

UD TAXI COMPANY LIMITED

UK TOP HELPER TOOL CO., LIMITED
UNION HAPPY LIMITED

UNION INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) LIMITED
UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LIMITED

USA BAOLUODEWEIKE GROUP LIMITED

USA GUANLONG ENERGY PETROLEUM INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

Uniled Co., Limited

Vimio Consultant Management Limited

WILSHING LIMITED

WIN YAO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WING FAT WOOLLEN KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED
WING FUNG HONG MEDICALS COMPANY LIMITED
WISE BRILLIANT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WNHS LIMITED

WO TIAN (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

WORLD AVIATION ALLIANCE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
WORLDWIDE SHIPPING LIMITED

WRIGHT LIMITED

Wesliv Limited

XING LIN GUAN LIMITED

YAOTAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

YAU TSIM MONG NO-DRUG ALLIANCE COMPANY LIMITED
YI CHEUNG LIMITED

YI'LONG (HK) HOLDING LIMITED

YIELD TREND INC LIMITED

YONGKANG BADAJU DOORS LIMITED

YOUNG DO GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
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2444180 YUANYANG TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (CHINA) R SRRV AR AE]

LIMITED

2906600 Yuanrong Huaxin Co., Limited EIREEARAE

2380689 ZC TRADE LIMITED FERIE SAIRATE

2322703 ZHETIANG FENGFU PHARMA CO., LIMITED W WS EE A TR AT

1398089 ZHEJIANG UNIT IMP&EXP (HK) CO., LIMITED T e O (E AR A
i

1893416 ZHUOYU (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED L () BIE S S A TR A E]
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3040668 AR ARAE
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21 July 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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